9:30 a.m.

12:30 p.m.
1:30 p.m.

4:30 p.m.

November 1, 2013

Keeyask Generation Project
Clean Environment Commission Hearing
Agenda Thursday, November 7, 2013

Fort Garry Spa and Conference Centre
Concert Hall (7" Floor)

All Schedules Subject to Change

Opening Remarks
Shamattawa First Nation

Moving Forward as Partners on Environmental Matters
Carolyne Northover and Ted Bland

Lunch
Moving Forward as Partners on Environmental Matters continued

adjourn



